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24 Ch1 3 6,3 x 225 x 225 ASTM A36 2,5 kg

23 L19 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1501 ASTM A36 2,3 kg

22 L17 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1375 ASTM A36 2,1 kg

21 L12 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1113 ASTM A36 1,8 kg

20 L11 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1020 ASTM A36 1,6 kg

19 L7 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 855 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

18 L18 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1392 ASTM A36 2,1 kg

17 L16 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1273 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

16 L15 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1264 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

15 L14 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1178 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

14 L13 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1164 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

13 L10 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 927 ASTM A36 1,5 kg

12 L9 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 898 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

11 L8 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 883 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

10 L6 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 834 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

9 L5 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 741 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

8 L4 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 648 ASTM A36 1,0 kg

7 L3 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 555 ASTM A36 0,9 kg

6 L2 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 485 ASTM A36 0,8 kg

5 L1 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 415 ASTM A36 0,7 kg

4 UF4 1 UF 127 x50 x3 1207 ASTM A36 6,0 kg

3 UF3 1 UF 127 x50 x3 8600 ASTM A36 43,9 kg

2 UF2 1 UF 127 x50 x3 8642 ASTM A36 44,1 kg

1 UF1 1 UF 127 x50 x3 347 ASTM A36 1,7 kg
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22 Ch1 3 6,3 x 225 x 225 ASTM A36 2,5 kg

21 UF3 1 UF 127 x50 x3 7780 ASTM A36 39,7 kg

20 L17 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1425 ASTM A36 2,2 kg

19 L9 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 898 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

18 L15 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1273 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

17 L11 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1020 ASTM A36 1,6 kg

16 L7 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 855 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

15 L14 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1264 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

14 L13 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1178 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

13 L12 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1164 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

12 L10 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 927 ASTM A36 1,5 kg

11 L8 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 883 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

10 L6 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 834 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

9 L5 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 741 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

8 L4 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 648 ASTM A36 1,0 kg

7 L3 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 555 ASTM A36 0,9 kg

6 L2 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 485 ASTM A36 0,8 kg

5 L1 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 415 ASTM A36 0,7 kg

4 UF4 1 UF 127 x50 x3 1125 ASTM A36 5,6 kg

3 L16 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1392 ASTM A36 2,1 kg

2 UF2 1 UF 127 x50 x3 7818 ASTM A36 39,9 kg

1 UF1 1 UF 127 x50 x3 347 ASTM A36 1,7 kg
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181 L15 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1273 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

18 L13 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1231 ASTM A36 1,8 kg

3 UF3 1 UF 127 x50 x3 6560 ASTM A36 33,4 kg

17 L9 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 898 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

16 L7 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 855 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

11 L8 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 883 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

13 L11 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1164 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

14 L12 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1178 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

15 L14 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1264 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

4 UF4 1 UF 127 x50 x3 1003 ASTM A36 5,0 kg

2 UF2 1 UF 127 x50 x3 6592 ASTM A36 33,6 kg

1 UF1 1 UF 127 x50 x3 347 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

20 Ch1 3 6,3 x 225 x 225 ASTM A36 2,5 kg

5 L1 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 415 ASTM A36 0,7 kg

6 L2 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 485 ASTM A36 0,8 kg

7 L3 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 555 ASTM A36 0,9 kg

8 L4 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 648 ASTM A36 1,0 kg

9 L5 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 741 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

10 L6 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 834 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

12 L10 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 927 ASTM A36 1,5 kg
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